Revolutionize Production through
Worker creativity by Pegasus!

ATH-201

Integrated sewing unit for hemming bottoms of tubular goods

AMBEREIZY b

Parts Catalog

ag PEBASUS.



IC®HIC

INTRODUCTION

SONR=YAZATE. ATH=2012U—XDOERBRZER
DEFETHRELTNET,

W@RIME (2~55H8)
HERERUVSARREHERICIEIELTVET,
E1. BWR/BFRT 71 LI, RABROEMEHETT,
Bl1. 73y b —
EREFEHO— (REROBH 25—
T30y b)
Bl2. x2/M8
FUDEFUE -
D<)
2. HFEOBRARGRLEOFEABR. £ty MIRERLE
T

EvF (BHOFRPHERRIC

AFyHRX (56~58H)
MRESLITEZTHELTHWETOT, BREBEESNS. FORHR.
EMEENBRICKRETEET,

R DEX

BREEIXWVEBER. $THMRBESERHLZLTTZ,
AH. BERBSHEEBSNTOVEINDDICDOELLTE, X—2
LBBESZHILTTSVET LS, BBEVRLLETFET,

ZON—=YhHFOFIZ1 99951 2 AREOHOTT,
HE. BEES. BEEREENFELLUICEEEINDI I &0H
UETODT., HoMLBHITTHELIEZ,

This parts catalog has been arranged in the following

manner.

ARRANGEMENT BY MECHANISM (page from 2 to 55)
Each mechanism is arranged on facing pages, the first
page containing the illustrations and the second page
containing the data of the individual parts.

The machine type numbers in the illustrations indicate

which machine the parts are used on.

Note 1 : The words after slash / and in brackets
() in the parts name are specifications
and auxiliary explanations of the parts.

EXAMPLE : BRACKET / BINDER

INDEX (page from 56 to 58)
The illustration and/or description of the required part

can be easily referred to by part number.

ORDERING PARTS
When ordering parts, give only the parts number if it is
shown in this parts catalog or the page and the reference

number if the parts number is not shown.

APPLICATION OF THIS CATALOG
This catalog covers the machines manufacture in
December, 1999 and is applicable to your machine

subject to change without notice.



B /X 15 TABLE OF CONTENTS

BT S 2-3 INSTALATION COMPONENTS

HEh A RHEEE (1) 4-5 FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (1)

b A RHE (2) 6-7 FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (2)

A R (3) 8-9 FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (3)

A A RigE (4) 10-11 FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (4)

A R (5) 12-13 FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (5)

A R (6) 14-15 FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (6)

A RS (7) 16-17 FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (7)
D7O0—>—#48 (1) 18-19 REAR ROLLER MECHANISM (1)
D70->—#48 (2) 20-21 REAR ROLLER MECHANISM (2)

il 0 2B 22-23 CONTROLLER

B #nA% 2R 24-25 REVOLUTION DETECTOR

I 7 —HIEER 26-27 AIR CONTROLLER PANEL

BERE& (1) [ATH-211,231] 28-29 SPECIAL PARTS (1) [ATH-211,231]
HAE&E (2) [ATH-211,231] 30-31 SPECIAL PARTS (2) [ATH-211,231]
HAE&E (3) [ATH-221,241] 32-33 SPECIAL PARTS (3) [ATH-221,241]
HRAE&E (4) [ATH-221,241] 34-35 SPECIAL PARTS (4) [ATH-221,241]
HA&E (5) [ATH-211,221] 36-37 SPECIAL PARTS (5) [ATH-211,221]
HRA&E (6) [ATH-231,241] 38-39 SPECIAL PARTS (6) [ATH-231,241]
AT4wF - Ovo [ATH-201A] 40-41 STITCH LOCK DEVICE [ATH-201A]
AZyh— (1) 42-43 STACKER (1)

REyvH— (2) 44-45 STACKER (2)

AEwh— (3) 46-47 STACKER (3)

MSEE 48-49 MS DEVICE

Ao#R - BB (1) 50-51 ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS (1)
Ackx - BB (2) 52-53 ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS (2)
Aot - BBE (3) 54-55 ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS (3)

HRBEATYIR 56-58 PART NUMBER INDEX



TR TR R
Van
AN m
LHHLY

b




EfT e

REF.
NO.

[HeoNe s N Napy] Qb W N —

10

37
38
39

PARTS NO.

amEs

351256-9S
351315-SA
351316-SA
351317-SA
351318

351319
350509-91
004562
350507
350508

004501
004570
210061
350638
350637

202074
200728
202045
004818
206338

210061
TRHM9093
300607-UB
350392
302047

351305
000516
000555
004109
748000

748037A
303448
004109
004334
802141A

802299-91
802300-91
802298-91
204023
204293
007052

B ¥

\itae (#)
e (k)

wi
Ba (F)
FrRH—

T AY —

wETES ()
NANKRILEMEX3O0
ZiE

727y bk

INEIRILE/MBE X1 4
NANRKRILE/M5X35
Es

AN—H—

Bft+x

1E Ay

B

NRES

AV oAbl L
Owirarydh

Tyory—
T—=7)

IMAA L

WET—7
ik

AN—H—
7‘_|J_

NIV b
FR/MA4XTO0
A7

EE
INREE
EX/MBX10

\|

T

INSTALATION COMPONENTS

NAME

REST BOARD ASS.
REST BOARD
ROD

REST BOARD
CASTER

ADJUSTER

INSTALLATION BRACKET ASS.

SCREW
ROD
BRACKET

BOLT
SCREW
WASHER
SPACER
SCREW

RING

WASHER

WASHER

NUT

CUSHION RUBBER

WASHER
TABLE
TRAY
TAPE
PLATE

SPACER
PULLEY
BELT
SCREW
WIRE COVER

WIRE COVER
WASHER
SCREW
BOLT

£18 MOTOR(FOR 200-240V)

H) CONTROL BOX(200-220V/3PHASE)
H) CONTROL BOX(220-240V/3PHASE)
H) CONTROL BOX(220-240V/1PHASE)

WASHER
WASHER
SCREW

‘e
=

o bt et ki

— s O

Y SN T S Nt U N N N S-S

—_—C = — —

— =






A FigE (1)

REF.

NO.

[dejo i Nop! Qb O DN —

10

PARTS NO.
amEs

TRHM9068
350461
007018-HU
300172
300294

004334
TRHM9078
303448
TRHM6465
TRHM9079

210683
210684
007008
303448
TRHM6465

TRHM9069
204888
007244
TRHM9070
TRHM9074

TRHM9421
350622
TRHM9630
303335
TRHM6631

TRHM9633A
303335
TRHM6475

B¥R

7227y b
A
EXRT /M4XE6
&

NRER

NARILE/M8X25
75Ty b
Es
NANKRILE M4 XS
72y k

BftFE
R/
FERT,/ M3 X4

e
AETKIL L/ M4 X8

72Ty b
m/\

S = 4
720y~
EBft+x2

AR—H—

95T IN—
7249w b~ (#H)

&
NANRKRILE/M6E6 X8

7227wk
JE <

NERARIVE/MBE X2

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (1)

NAME

BRACKET
STOPPER
SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW
BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET

PIN
SPRING
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW

BRACKET
SPRING WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

SPACER
LEVER
BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW

BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW

QT.

[N bt et ok i DO DN bt ek et —_— N N = DN [ S e

DO DN b i ek

Do Do —






EhA A RiE (2)

REF.
NO.

Qi DN —

Lo~

10
11

13
14
15

16
17

19
20

21
22
23

25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

PARTS NO.

AmEs

TRHM9865
TRHM9873
303448
004032-HU
303448

004529-HU
805011-91
TRHM9867
004543
TRHM9868

004543
303448
004803
007019-HU
204585

TRHM6470
TRHM9869
TRHM9106
004537
005461

204754A
240102
007322-HU
303448
TRHM9892

TRHM6470
TRHM9654
240102
204754A
005461

TRHM9894
TRHM9870
004584

TRHM9054

E=Ta1

72Ty k
HIN—

g
NANKRILE /M4 XE
&

NENRILE/M4XT16
NIVAE—H—

HEF
INARIEARY /M4 X4
BAZITT— —

INANRNILEARTS /M4 X4
EE

Tv bk
FERT/M4X8

s

§

~
”

~
e

PN\
SYHEA AR
NS gl
EN NS
AN ANAVRS

==

HRE &

RIVE/M4AX1T 4
Ty & ()

NBTRIVE/MBEX T 2
7Z52Tv

FEx

ho>—
IEART C5X5

727y kK (i)
L

NE>
wwgmw

|t

INENRNIEARS //MAX10

A—Z—

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (2)

NAME

BRACKET
COVER
WASHER
SCREW
WASHER

SCREW
MOTOR
JOINT
SCREW
PULLY

SCREW
WASHER
NUT
SCREW
WASHER

SCREW
BELT
PULLY
SCREW
SCREW

COLLAR
WASHER
SCREW

WASHER

BRACKET ASS.

SCREW
BRACKET
WASHER
COLLAR
SCREW

BRACKET ASS.

SHAFT
SCREW
ROLLER

‘e
—

= DO DN ==

— b DO —— W WM = =D — DN ==

DO = = DO

— DO






A FiE (3)

REF.
NO.

—_
[enRdeNeo RN Nep] Clrd= W —

—
= WD —

oo DO — = = =
Qb W DN — [s=RdoRo RN Nep)

Do Do
~N

Wwwwww Lo o
Gl LW — O woe

LW ow
[deole ol N Nep]

PARTS NO.

MmEs

TRHM9163
240513
TRHM9186
TRHM8022
004535

200555
206683
TRHM9146
004543
TRHM7933

303448
240280
007019-HU
TRHM9053
TRHM9454

TRHM8508
TRHM7929
007139
004804
240028-92

TRHM8160
TRHM8505
007018-HU
007019-HU
TRHM9058

TRHM9158
TRHM8160
TRHM9197
007149

TRHM8069

007043-HC
TRHM9156
007283
210585
716000-91

TRHM7930
303448
004524-HU
TRHM7931

777yh(ﬁ)

INENRIEAR /M4 X4

754y k

s
NP
FXT/M4X8
757y b (#)
Y5

BT+
777/t~
Exy

ATy bR/ M4
ho—

M%< /"M4 X8
ZZ20v bk (#)
ER/M2X8
&
fRFEtE Y
2Ty b

e

NANKRILE A/ M4XT10

7Z2Tv b

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (3)

NAME

BRACKET
BEARING
SHAFT
PULLEY
SCREW

RING
SPACER
BRACKET
SCREW
BRACKET

WASHER
BEARING
SCREW
BRACKET
LINK

SCREW
BRACKET
PIN
SCREW
COLLAR

BEARING
BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW

BRACKET
BEARING
SCREW
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW
WASHER

LIMIT SENSOR

BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET

QT.

DN — — D) —

D= DN — Do NN O

=N DN == DO DN

— s R



-10 -



A Rt (4)

REF.

NO.

[dejo i Nop! Qb O DN —

10

PARTS NO.
amEs

TRHM8021
805007-91
004029-HU
303448
TRHM6465

TRHM8022
004535

TRHM8023
TRHM9020
007272-HU

004032-HU
TRHM10014
TRHM10016
TRHM10018
004524-HU

B¥R

72Ty bk
NIVAE—H—

FR /M3 X6

&
NANAKILE/ M4 X8

J—1—
INANRIEART /M3 X4
~Jb b

7279 b
MAx/ M3 X7

NEBNRIVE /M4 X6

A= (#)
AN— ($#)
H/N— ($#H)

NENRKRILE/M4AX10

-11-

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (4)

NAME

BRACKET
MOTOR
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW

PULLEY
SCREW
BELT
BRACKET
SCREW

SCREW
COVER
COVER
COVER
SCREW

Q
=

DO DO = —

== = DN B — =D —



-12 -



HEihfiA R (5)

REF. PARTS NO.

NO.

[dejo i Nop! Qb O DN —

10

amEs

TRHM8058
007043-HC
303448

007019-HU
TRHM8510

303448
TRHM6465
TRHM9574
004554
TRHM8081

240293
204734
TRHM9573
TRHM9570
303550

004030-HU
TRHM9198
303550
007062
TRHM8057

TRHM8720
TRHM8514
TRHM8720
TRHM9062
303448

004032-HU
513049

TRHM6890
TRHM8782
TRHM9063

303448
007319-HU
719004

EZE

72Ty bk
M+ M4 X8

4

FERTZ/M4AXSE

AV AN

&
NANRRIVE /M4 X8
AL/ AVE
INBANRIEARTY /M3 X3
&

Y=—7Twia

IE AR

72Ty b

72Ty bk

e
RABARRIVE"M3X10
Ty bk

4

FERZ /M3 X6
EHhHA R

M%</ M3X3. 8
HEHhHA R

Mx/ M3X3. 8
7279 b

&
REBNKRIE A M4X6
I7—2 )5 —
HEF .
Z0=Ta40aA b
7399 bk

e

NENRKRIE M3 X8
&t — L (ATH-210,2300D )

-13-

NAME

BRACKET
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET

WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW
SHAFT

BUSHING
RING
BRACKET
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW
BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW
GUIDE

SCREW
GUIDE
SCREW
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW

AIR CYLINDER

AIR JOINT
JOINT
BRACKET

WASHER
SCREW
REFLECTOR

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (5)

QT.

— DN DN DN

— =N =D DN — DN — DN — NN DN DO — = DN — — R DO e

— Do



-14 -



A RikiE (6)

REF.
NO.

[deoNeoloN Koyl Cl= W N —

10

PARTS NO.

amEs

TRHM9866
004524-HU
303448

TRHM6465
TRHM9645

004032-HU

004009-1HC

303511
TRHM9638
303448

TRHM6465
TRHM9059
TRHM9639
TREC1789

007320-HU

TRHM9081
204585
TRHM8246
TRHM9057
303448

007143-HC
303550
004029-HU
TRHM8123
303448

TRHM6465
303448

TRHM6465
TRHM9159
TRHM6465

TRHM8629
TRHM9472

X
=

|\
wr/M4x10

Jll:h/M4><8

NCHESEN
B VBRI
=Ny

/M4 X6

=
-

I3
e e H

PIANEE S
TN
'l“'|'\ v

M4 X8

)

FHENNH
BEUVR BHUN

IE A A

NI 1o AR -
7 S\N77%s
A

A
/M3X14

~
s

J

& (#)

‘I’JI_I:I*/M4><8
Y
AR/ M4X8
(
(

H) (RFE)

£
X
®
A7
7
®
NANKILE /M4 X8
= o
A
7
i
x=
£A (#) (E¥H)

-15-

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (6)

NAME

BRACKET
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW
SCREW
SWITCH
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW
BRACKET
BRACKET
SENSOR
SCREW

BRACKET
WASHER
KNOB

AIR BLOWER

WASHER

SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

GUIDE
GUIDE

QT.

DN — — =D DN = DN — DN DN DN

— b

DN — NN DN — DD —

—_






A RigiE (7)

REF.
NO.

[deoNeoloN Koyl Cl= W N —

10

PARTS NO.

amEs

TRHM9636
204585
TRHM6470
303448
004524-HU

303448

004524-HU
TRHM9085
TRHM9640
TRHM9059

TRHM9639
TREC1790

007320-HU
TRHM9637
303550

007319-HU
204585
TRHM8246
TRHM9660
303550

TRHM6463
TREC2145
TRHM9081
303550
004029-HU

204585
TRHM8246
TRHM9057
303448
007143-HC

B¥R

75Ty b
&

NERRILE /M5 X2
|25
NERARIVE/M4AXT10

NI

TENT TT@v

#)

NIIZT B D

SIFY IIMW

a

\

-
N\ W

BNZHEY NS 2HE
& ShRs

\.

BN
I
&
-

BEHVICrE BHUABHE BUBE

QﬁA

CHRNOZE

y
v b
_I_

ﬂ

witE ()

$2v/M4x5.

FM4X10
(

M3X14

INIRILE /M3 X8

RIVE/M3X15
.U_

I/ M3 X6

-17-

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (7)

NAME

BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW

WASHER
SCREW

AIR BLOWER
BRACKET
BRACKET

BRACKET
SENSOR
SCREW
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW
WASHER
KNOB
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW
SENSOR
BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW

WASHER
KNOB

AIR BLOWER
WASHER
SCREW

QT.

oD DN —

DN = DN

DN — — = DO DO — N — —

NN — — DN

ik et et et



Q%T
ft%

>
fP -

51 N
-4 (G
(S

& o




V70—
REF.  PARTS NO.
NO. HEim&ES
1 TRHM9114
2 TRHM9111
3 300172
4 300294
5 004312
6 004812
7 TRHM9109
8§  TRHM9108
9 204585
10 303067A
11 TRHM6470
12 204585
13 303067A
14 007328-HU
15 TRHM9116
16  TRHM9110
17 303335
18 204293A
19 004510-HU
20 TRHMS8515
21 004135-HU
22 TRHM9096
23  TRHM9143
24 303335
25 204293A
26 TRHMG6476
27 351953
28 204585
29 303067A
30  TRHM6470
31 303335
32 350934
33 350892
34 303335
35  204293A
36  TRHMG6613
37  TRHM9135
38  TRHMI10063
39  TRHMI10060
40 303335
41 204293A
42 007334-HU
43 TRHM7977
44  TRHM9094
45 007336-HU
46  TRHM9410
47  TRHMI10057
48  TRHM10058
49 8AP00291
50 253003
51  TRHMI10061
92 519003

> —#E (1)

i\
=

FoRNN
red i)
Hp

SFEP I ﬁ%mww
&\
T T

B3I

SRNNM
Hp

RNILEF /M5 X

SESH
wm%m%

. kM5 X
' v & ()
' ~

Y

NONCH

wr/MGX
TASE”]

M4X10
Yk
s b

.

AR 3 32

WR: B AN
NIAN T+$ < \+m

I

H NZI>HE

A

\1

NN
AN NIEY
I3
&

>
N
3
Hp

NANKRIEMBE X
aw o r7TI—IN—
Eae

N ES
NANKRILE M5 X

g

O 0TbN—
EA—70v 4
&

NSRS

ﬁﬁﬁﬁmh/MGX
IE A

L

B <&

NEES
RETHRI R/ M6 X
I7-2ULY
L/N—

RETHRIL /M6 X

ZE—K3YbO—-5
TS50y b

e

ATYY
HEF v b

&l Bh R 2
2 VERRT

12

14

16

14

12

15

14

25

-19-

REAR ROLLER MECHANISM(1)

NAME

BRACKET
BRACKET
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
BOLT

NUT

BRACKET
BRACKET
WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET

BRACKET
WASHER
SPRING WASHER
SCREW

SLIDER

SCREW
BRACKET
BRACKET
WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW

WASHER
SPRING WASHER
SCREW

WASHER

LEVER

BEARING
WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW
SHAFT
RING
SHAFT
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

AIR CYLINDER
LEVER

SCREW

SPEED CONTROLLER
BRACKET

BALL

SPRING

NUT

ADJUSTMENT SCREW
BRACKET

Q
—

DD — — W= GO CO — —

B i = N NN — =W — DN DN DN — NN NN

DD = = =i R R DO = —

——— DN DN

— == N






U70—>—#4E (2)

REF.
NO.

OO~ Qi W DN —

10

PARTS NO.
HamdEs

TRHM9468
TRAM10012
TRECZ2146
303448
004529-HU

TRHM9873
303448

004032-HU
TRHM9100
TRHM9099

TRHM9098
303448
201252A
TRHM6468
303335

TRHM6638
303448
201252A
007350-HU
004540

TRHM7957
TRHM7958
204585
303067A
TRHM6629

TRHM9891
004537

TRHM9107
TRHM9545
TRHM9546

TRHM9471
004537
TRHM9105
240395
TRHM9469

240308A
004543
303335
007338-HU
TRHM9542

004551
TRHM9966
TRHM9544
303448
007019-HU

B¥F

DA

729 b
NIVAE—F—

Ex

NANKRILE A/ M4X16

&
~
T

/M4 X6

By NNCHE
wwmm

E‘I:J‘I:Ib\h

-V I
STk
v b
'Sy bk
/“'s =
@%

NANKRILE/MBEX50
L 5

NS
NANKRILE//M4X20
INBNIEART /M5 X8

VAN
7.
7.
7_
B
N\

>

WVRILE /M4 X20

F>RNN 2 o3}
TT

([IN[EW:EN ﬁ%mww
SHE I3

HB

AN N

(NANALDIRN
S\ zHn

484
B

*ﬁ9¢%$//M4X5

Aﬁnmx$//m4x4
&
NBNRKRILEA/M6E6X40
a—>-—

INENRIEAR /MEX20
oury

H/N—

&

FRT/M4XE8

_21-

REAR ROLLER MECHANISM( 2 )

NAME

LEVER
BRACKET
MOTOR
WASHER
SCREW

COVER
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET
BRACKET

BRACKET
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

WASHER

BOLT

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

SCREW

BRACKT
BRACKT
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
BOLT

PULLY
SCREW
BELT
BRACKET
BRACKET

SHAFT
SCREW
PULLY
WASHER
BRACKT

COLLAR
SCREW
WASHER
BOLT
ROLLER

SCREW
RING
COVER
WASHER
SCREW

Q

DN — DD —

B I == A ] O DN —

— DN DN DN — DO — — DN — — == DN = e s

G el el N






i) 1 &R

REF.

NO.

—_
WO~ Ol O —

O S S —y
Qi Do —

DO = = = =
[enjdale o i\ Rop]

oo
—

PARTS NO.
MamES

351333-9S
350700-SA
004507
004809
004905

351335-SA
004507
004809
351334-SA
204586

004101
TREC1961
TREC1962A
TREC2118
TRECZ2119

303335
204293A
TRHM6475
303448
201252A

004032-HU

i\
=

F/M8X30

2N M
Q+Q%

TrT

~
s

AN
NIRRT BB

F/M8X30

~
s

'4\']1
r BSOS R

~
-,
e 2 Sh
TTvT

~

:)

~
-
A
\
_f,
S

S -
I3t
NN
TTIN
~—NN

NN
Ui
w2

—_—

3]
Hp

ﬂ?\@ﬁ
/\ﬂ/\'k)l/ F/MBX12

ﬂ%@%
NENRIVE/MAXE

ﬁ

_23-

NAME

BRACKET ASS.
BRACKET
BOLT

NUT

SCREW

BRACKET

BOLT

NUT

BRACKET
SPRING WASHER

SCREW
CONTROL PANEL
POWER BOX
BRACKET
BRACKET

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW

CONTROLLER

e
=

o et ok ok ok

— e — ) D bt ket

EeN N Y



- 24 -



BlER4R 2%

REF.

NO.

(op} Qi W —

PARTS NO.
MBS

351245-91
716029-91
007019A
TRHM9927
748005

716030-91

7=U— (#)
uafr

Fhr (MAXE8)
_IJ‘_j]/\_

LN

EEntRibes (H)

_25-

REVOLUTION DETECTOR

NAME
MACHINE PULLEY

REVOLUTION DETECTOR

SCREW
COVER
CLIP

REVOLUTION DETECTOR ASS.

OT.

DO — B

—_



(I

(/)

)

BN

- 26 -



T 7 — il aER

REF.
NO.

Q= DN —

(@]

PARTS NO.
MBmES

351108
004911
526009
TRHM5981
350782-SA

004911

BAR

727 vk

xR

iR
NANKRIE A/ M4XE65
A/N—

Ak

27~

AIR CONTROLLER PANEL

NAME

BRACKET

SCREW

AIR CONTROLLER
BOLT

COVER

SCREW

QT.

— o 00 W= DN



-28 -



EHEm (1)

REF.  PARTS NO.
NO. &fm&ES

TRHM9624
TRHM9066
007043

TRHM7846
TRHM7845

TRHM7847
TRHM8227
TRHM8228
TRHM8229
10 TRHM8532

[dejo i Nop! Qb O DN —

11 303335

12 308280

13 TRHM4424A
14 303448

15 004032-HU

16  TRHM4423A
17 303448

18 004032-HU
19 TRHM7852
20 004585-HU

21 TRHM9018

22 303448
23 004032-HU
24 007132

25 TRHM8226

26 007010-HU
27  TRHM9019
28  TRHM9747
29  TRHM9648
30 007135

31  TREC1838
32 TRHM8349
33 TRHM8530
34 204585

35  TRHM6622

36 TRHMS8531

37 007018

38  TRHM7850
39 303550

40  007010-HU
41 250168C
42 210025

43 TRHM9623
44 210025

45 004804

46  TRHM9474
47  TRHM9622

[ ATH-211,231 ]

SPECIAL PARTS(1)

BER NAME
BIAN— (#) FRONT COVER
B A /N — @ ENHR FRONT COVER
M%<,/ M4 X8 SCREW
EBft+x> SCREW
BffFx SCREW
A A K FABRIC GUIDE
AR—HY—/t =1 SPACER
AR—Y—/ t =2 SPACER
AR—H—/t=3 SPACER
4 K (ATH—2 1 15/)FABRIC GUIDE (FOR ATH-210)
S WASHER
EH KNOB

RATE (4) AIR BLOWER
ES WASHER
NANRKRILE// M4 X6 SCREW

RATE (#) AIR BLOWER
EE WASHER
NANRKRILE /M4 X6 SCREW
7545y b BRACKET
ANARRILE/M5EX16 SCREW

754 v bk BRACKET

Es WASHER
NANKRILE /M4 X6 SCREW
Eyxo SCREW
7545y b BRACKET
EXRJ/M3X6 SCREW
754y bk BRACKET
RIYINR SPRING

Bt R SCREW
PR/ M2X2. 3 SCREW
HEAA v TF SENSOR
M2,/ M3X10 SCREW
HEhF A K FABR | CGUIDE
Ee WASHER
RARKI S/ M5 X6 BOLT

HIN— COVER
FRT/MAXE SCREW
EHfiA R GUIDE

ES WASHER
FRP/M3XE6 SCREW
HiIRZZT v b BRACKET
IRENIE A CUSHION
BHAN—F SIDE COVER ASS.
IRENIE A CUSHION
AAEFY b NUT

EhAM4F (ATH—2 3 1FHA)FABRIC GUIDE (FOR ATH-230)

WAh/N—

-29_-

SIDE COVER

QT.

DO DN — N — N DD — = — —t it et —_— DN DN — DN — = — it it A SN —_— )

DO DN — — —



-30 -



EREkm (2)

REF.

NO.

—
[s=NdoNe i Nap] QD= LN —

—
Q= W DN —

[N — =
[s=RdeoNe R N Ne)]

(g
—_

DO DN DN
Q1= O DN

WMo N
[s=NdoNe i Nap]

wWwwwww
D= W N —

=W ww
[s=Ndee o Nap]

Q1 el e s W s e e
[s=jdeNe RN Rap] Qi LN —

wn
iy

on
[FS I g

PARTS NO.

HmEs

TRHM7853
303448
004032-HU
712038-91
TRHM7854

204585

TRHM6623
TRHM6622
TRHM7858
TRHM6465

303448

TRHM6465
TRHM9200
004032-HU
TRHM7859

004535
TRHM5191
TRHM8203
004554
800000

TRHM9311
303448
004529-HU
TRHM6465
TRHM9061

TRHM8204
007143-HC
TRHM8191
004543
007127

TRHM8192
240494
240493
TRHM8535
303448

TRHM6465
240488
004543
007284
TRHM7544

TRHM9145
240513
TRHM7857
200555
206683

TRHM9048
004554
TRHM9050
004554
TRHM7469

719000
713003-91
712041

[ ATH-211,231 ]

=T

7227y b

Ee
NATRILE /M4 X6
TZr7AN—t Y%
77Ty bk

Es
NANKRILE /M5 X8
NENRILEF M5 X6
AR
NETRILE /M4 X8

Es

NATGKRILE M4 X8
TZ>Tv b

/\ﬁ/\ﬂvb ./ M4X6
HhYHEE

ANANEART /M3 X4
FERTV/M2X5

E% _
ANANEART /M3 X3
DCE—%—

7227y bk
s

AATNRIL N/ M4AX 16
RBTRIL R /M4 X8
7557y~

HIN—
FxrT/M4X5. 5

ho—
INANIEARD /M4 X4
Bt

INFR
FLER
A7 A b
7727w bk
EE

ABAKIL L/ M4AXS

A
INATNIEARD /M4 X4
BftFR2 /M5

>t

o

Bft+E>
T2k
NTVT
fh

IE AR

Ee
7—1)— ()

INANRIEARY /M3 X3
¥ZabElb—%— (#)
INANRNIEARD /M3 X3
~NIb b+

L>Xa=Zy b
ToTaz—w b
T7AN1=y b

-31-

SPECIAL PARTS(2)

NAME QT.

BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW
SENSOR
BRACKET

WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW
GEAR

SCREW
SCREW
SHAFT

SCREW
MOTOR

BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
BRACKET

COVER
SCREW
COLLAR
SCREW
SCREW

SPRING
WASHER
BUSHING
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW
COLLAR
SCREW
SCREW
PIN

BRACKET
BEARING
SHAFT
RING
WASHER

PULLEY

SCREW

EDGE REGULATOR
SCREW

BELT

DO = s N =N NN SRR = e D e R N NN =R NN e = DD —

—_ ot e —t

LENS UNIT 1
AMPLIFIER UNIT 1
FIBER UNIT 1






ERAEA (3)

REF.

NO.

—_
[esRdeNeo RN Nep] Clrd= W —

—
Ol DN —

DO — — — —
[e=NdoNo R N Nep)

oo
Qs W DN —

oo
o~

LW Do
o w0

Wwwwww
Cld= LW DN —

LW o w
OO~

PARTS NO.
MmES

TRHM8739
007043
004804
TRHM7846
TRHM7845

TRHM7847
TRHM8227
TRHM8228
TRHM8229
TRHM8731

303335
308280
TRHM4424A
303448
004032-HU

TRHM4423A
303448
004032-HU
TRHM9021
303448

TRHM6465
TREC1838
TRHM8349
007132

TRHM8226

007010-HU
TRHM9019
TRHM9747
TRHM9648
007135

TRHM8530
204585
TRHM6622
TRHM9065
007018

TRHM9948
TRHM9623
TRHM9288
TRHM9622

[ ATH-221,241 | SPECIAL PARTS(3)
ZFR NAME OT.
Bl A /N —#EhiR FRONT COVER 1
M%x>,/M4X8 SCREW 3
AETY b NUT 2
15:3 01 o SCREW 1
EIE SCREW 1
E A A R GUIDE 1
AR—HY—/t=1 SPACER 1
AR—Y—/t=2 SPACER 1
ZAR—Y—/t=3 SPACER 1
KA K (ATH—2 2 15/H)GUIDE (FOR ATH-220) 1
S WASHER |
S KNOB 1
RATE () AIR BLOWER 1
ES WASHER 1
RENKIL S MAXE SCREW 1
RAFE (48) AIR BLOWER 1
ES WASHER |
NANRKRILE/ M4 X6 SCREW 1
755y~ BRACKET 1
Ea WASHER 2
NANRKRILE /M4 X8 SCREW 2
EIERA v F SENSOR 1
M%< ,/M3%x10 SCREW 1
Exy PIN 1
755y k BRACKET 1
FXZ/M3X6 SCREW 1
750y k BRACKET 1
ZIUNZR SPRING 1
Bt ¥R SCREW 1
FNFRT/M2X2. 3 SCREW 1
EHh A A R FABR | CGUIDE 1
Ee WASHER 2
NANRKRILE// M5 X6 BOLT 2
H/N— (§#) COVER 1
FFXT/M4AXE SCREW 2
g WASTE CHUTE TOP
BAN—E (#) SIDE COVER ASS.

EiA4F (ATH—2 4 15H)GUIDE (FOR ATH-240)

WMAh/N—

-33-

SIDE COVER

[



-34 -



EREkm (4)

REF.
NO.

—_
[enRdeNeo BN Nap) Qb O DN —

—_ —
D —

PARTS NO.
amEs

TRHM5176A
600208
351106-91
601115
600154

600174
600207
601124A
302633
256031

004120
306020-91

[ ATH-221,241 ]

B¥R

RIAE
=2
KA E
wF

R—2

ho7AR
ho7R
TR
ANR—Y—
310 o

TFNRNA L BINRD

SE= (M)

-35-

SPECIAL PARTS(4)

NAME

SUCTION PIPE
HOSE
SUCTION PIPE
JOINT
HOSE

JOINT
JOINT
ELBOW
SPACER
SCREW

SCREW
DUST BAG

QT.

—

— s =



-36 -



EHEm (5)

REF.  PARTS NO.
NO. H&&ES

TRHM9452
004032-HU
712013-91
004104
TRHM8533

TRHM6465
TRHM7842
526004
350336
004524-HU

—_
[enRdeNeo BN Nuy) Q= QO DO —

250353
210307
007066
TRHM8544
303550

007010-HU
8AP00276

004518-HU
8AP00237A
004524-HU

—
Ol W DN —

DO = — —t
O oo~

oo
—

250151CTD

[ATH-211.221]

R
2

NHHSHN

R)
#)

SHRRES L
B*ﬁﬁm I E B

BNEEN
PN~ N[

EXRTP /M3 XE
72Ty

P

FEFEFLEAAMYTF

F/M4X10

k
NANKRILE/MEXTO

NANRKRILEFM4XTO0

7—bLhN— (K)

_37-

SPECIAL PARTS(5)

NAME

BRACKET
SCREW
SENSOR
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW

AIR BLOWER

AIR CONTROLLER
STOPPER

SCREW

BRACKET
WASHER
SCREW

EYE GUARD
WASHER

SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW
SWITCH
SCREW

COVER

QT.

— DN = DD —

—_— = DO

O—N— DN DN == DN

—



-38 -



EREM (6)

REF.

NO.

—_
[esRdeNeo RN Nep] Clrd= W —

—
Ol DN —

——
~N

PARTS NO.
MmES

351924
712013-91
004104
350335A
303448

007021
351379-91
526004
350336
004527

351919
240474
007010
8AP00275
004529-HU

8AP00237A
004524-HU

[ ATH-231,241]

-39-

SPECIAL PARTS(6)

NAME

BRACKET
SENSOR
SCREW
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW

AIR BLOWER

AIR CONTROLLER
STOPPER

SCREW

FINGER GUARD
WASHER
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

SWITCH
SCREW

(@)
3

—_— = — DN DN — DN — —

[0 S S —y

DN —






ATa4vF-Ovo

REF.
NO.

PARTS NO.
BaEs

TRHM10029
007072
007021
004524
004528

352297
TRHM10022
303448
TRHM6465
8AP00759

007026
TRHMS8530A
204585
TRHM6622
TRHM10026

303550
004029-HU
007018
TRHM9065A
513131

601220
352286
004527
352285
007010

007132
TRHM10033
350223
007134
352284

007135
352278-91
352279
352280
240474

004030-HU
352281
352282
007039
352296

004063
350237A
562091-91
007008
601102

257566D
252053A92
007011

| ATH-241A |

4X3
EXRT/MAXI
NANKRILE M
ERT/MAXN
Abyr—
72530y k

FES

NANKRILE /M4 X8

#whN— ()

EXRD/M4A4X25
EhhH A R
FES

NANKRILE /M5 X6

HIN—
s

NANKRILE /M3 X6

FrI/M4AXE

ANn— (7))
I7—U%
#F

E S
INBIRILE /M4 X8

727y k
FrL/M3X6

%
FA2A

Ed
FRU/MAX4
FAR

TR
HIRZTZT v b
72Ty b
727y hk
FES

ANANKILE/M3X10

TR S
EAZR
Mmx<,/M2. 5X6
HIN—

IEEF v v 7
75Ty bk
BHEA ($)
EXRP /M3 X4
HF

—78—
I—n—-5B
ERT /M3 X8

-41-

STITCH LOCK DEVICE

NAME

BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW

STOPPER
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW

SIDE COVER ASS.

SCREW
GUIDE
WASHER
SCREW
COVER

WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
COVER ASS.

SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

WASHER
SCREW

SCREW
BRACKET
BRACKET
BRACKET
WASHER

SCREW
SCREW
COVER

SCREW
BRACKET

SOLENOID VALVE ASS.

SCREW
JOINT

LOOPER
LOOPER BASE
SCREW

QT.

—_ === DN — DN = = DN DD — = — DN — = = = — =N = DN — =N DN DN — NN — DN — NN — — — LN DN —

—



-42 -



AZvyh— (1)
REF. PARTS NO.
NO. B@ES
| TRHM4026A
2 TRHM5926
3 TRHM7439
4 004911
5 300172
6 300294
7 TRHM6368
8  TRHM6005
9 TRHM6363
10 204293A
11 303335
12 TRHM6013
13 004134-HU
14 TRHM6011
15 004134-HU
16 TRHM6012
17 004134-HU
18 TRHM5908
19 TRHM5887
20 300172
21 300294
22 TRHM6368
23 303335
24 TRHM6363
25 TRHM7453
26 TRHM7454
27 004803
28 TRHM5888
29 TRHMG6367
30 303448
31 TRHM6367
32 TRHM6009
33 TRHM6007
34 TRHM6008
35 TRHM6010
36 TRHM6006
37 TRHM6371

TS 351320—-9S

B

8
AT — 7 VIS E
AT — 7 VB2 E
AF
Ee

NFES
NARILE /M8 X1 2
EmEF LA
RARILE/MEX15
NFES

s
1 EhtR
FZARXRZ/M4XE
1 BhHx
FZARD /M4 X6

BUR
RSZ2%3,/M4 X6
ALY =A
FATTF— TR LE
oS

INRES
NERILE/MB8XT 2
ES
AERILE/MEX 15
whATL—ILtE

mATlL—=ILtE
Fv bk

L=l
FTARINZNRT /M4 X6
Es

FTANNZNRT /M4 X6
B

INFR

IE A&

720wk

AbwiN—
FTARNRD /M3 X10

_43-

NAME

TABLE

TABLE BRACKET
TABLE BRACKET
SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW
TABLE BRACKET
SCREW
SPRING WASHER

WASHER
BRACKET
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

BRACKET
SCREW

BASE FRAME
BRACKET
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

WASHER

SCREW
BRACKET

BRACKET
NUT

RAIL
SCREW
335

SCREW
SHAFT
SPRING
RING
BRACKET

STOPPER
SCREW

STACKER(1)

o

e =

— O O 0C CO OQ0 = — 00—

— D e s s s OO O N OO =






ARy h— (2)

REF.

NO.

[dejo i Nop! Qb O DN —

PARTS NO.

s

TRHM6367
TRHM5890
TRHM6004
303335
204293A

TRHM6678
004803
303335
TRHM6363
527004

235017
TRHM5881
235017
TRHM5889
TRHM5883

TRHM6014
303335

TRHM6678
TRHM5880
TRHM6367

TRHM5894
303448
TRHM6367
303448
TRHM6367

TRHM5893
TRHM6365
TRHM5892
TRHM6366
TRHM6365

#HES 351320—-9S

B¥R

FANINRL /M4 X6
) & —HfT R
I7—2 )5 —
4

INREE

V= eVl
;A

EE
NAERILEAME X1
AE—FarbO—=

Es
7S5y k
Es
L=
BEfH A

EdR

FE&

ATy k
727y bk
FTANNRZ /M4 XE
wmATT—TN
FE
ENm$9/M4X6

2
FARINRT /M4 X6

Jwirarydh
M/ M4 X4
7250w bk

M*x>/ /M4 X9
M+ /" M4 X4

5

_45-

NAME

SCREW
BRACKET

AIR CYLINDER
WASHER

SPRING WASHER

NUT

NUT

WASHER

SCREW

SPEED CONTROLLER

WASHER
BRACKET
WASHER

RAIL

BEARING BASE

BEARING
WASHER
NUT
BRACKET
SCREW

TABLE
WASHER
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW

RUBBER
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW

STACKER(2)

QT.

W R = DN OO

DO W= W= 00 W=

— i
= — Co M M™N N — — =

LW LW LW r—

p—
COv — O —






AEZvh— (3)

REF.
NO.

Qi DN —

Lo~

10
11

13
14
15

16
17

19
20

21
22
23

25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36

PARTS NO.

AmEs

TRHMS5769
TRHMS5768
007336-HU
TRHMb5884
TRHM5885

235017
TRHM6380
TRHM7358
303335
204293A

TRHIM6678
303335
004329
303335
204293A

TRHM6363
TRHMS5581
004542

TRHM6000
TRHMS5999

300172
TRHM6364
235017
TRHM6003
TRHM6379

TRHM6002
TRHM6001
527004

TRHMS767
TRHM9000

300172
004812
303335
204293A
TRHM6363

TRHM8999

$#HES 351320—-9S

E=Ta1

o/ SF/N—

NI NN—
NANRKRIVE//MB6X25
mATN—ETE
NG I NN—BFE

Ee
NRES
AEFY b
S

NRES

NBFTv b
Es
NARIVE/ME6X35

s
N R

NARIVEA/MEXT S
ARGy ON—BETER
ﬁﬂﬂt%$§/M6x12

B 5%

Es
ANARIVE/MB8X20
|3
R=IbaA b
VANV A 7

Es
INFEE
~NAERILE/ME6X15

7545y k

_47-

STACKER(3)

NAME

STACKER BAR
STACKER BAR
BOLT

STACKER BAR BASE
STACKER BAR BASE

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
NUT

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

NUT

WASHER

BOLT

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

BOLT

STACKER BAR JOINT BASE
SCREW

SHAFT

BEARING

WASHER

BOLT

WASHER

BALL JOINT
CYLINDER JOINT

AIR CYLINDER

AIR CYLINDER
SPEED CONTROLLER
CYLINDER JOINT
BRACKET

WASHER

NUT

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
BOLT

BRACKET

‘e
—

el S

e e s DO DN DO

S DO W= 00 00 =D DO

—_ DO s —

o DO

—



-48 -

&

sy

Vg

= = )
T,
llllllllllllllll

ﬂﬂ‘mﬂhﬁh&ﬂhﬁhﬁhﬁh

\u\.@:\\\\\\hh\\

=
3

0




MS&&E

REF.
NO.

—_
[s=lde e R\ Rap] Qi W N —

PARTS NO.

MBS

TRHM9539
303335
204293
007336-HU
350421

513087
007204
007205
240254
TRHM9540

350416
007034
007079
600160
5620562

=T

754y b
B

NRES
RENALE/M6X 25
AR—H—

I7—2Urd—
Bt %
EBftx

FEE

T2 bk

ZyF
FTANINRD
FTRIZNRD ,
I7—Fa—7
B

—49-

NAME

BRACKET
WASHER
WASHER
SCREW
SPACER

AIR CYLINDER
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
BRACKET

LUTCH

SCREW

SCREW

AIR TUBE
SOLENOID VALVE

MS DEVICE

OT.

—t i i b —t et b

—t i i i



N
AL ST
FE




Aokx - BCE (1)

REF.

NO.

—_
[esRdeNeo RN Nep] Clrd= W —

—
Ol DN —

DO — — — —
[e=NdoNo R N Nep)

oo
Qs W DN —

oo
o~

LW Do
o w0

wwww
= Do —

PARTS NO.
MmES

TREC1961
712013-91
716029-91
TREC1838
716000-91

TREC1789
TREC1790
TRECZ2145
8AP00237A
303511

805007-91
805011-91
TRECZ2146
760253-91
708018-91

708018A91
800000

712038-91
750006A91
750006B91

TREC1961
718000-91
742419-91
742420-91
742421-91

TREC2137
TRECZ2136A
TRECZ2139A
TRECZ2138
TRECZ140A

TREC2142
TRECZ2144A
TREC2143
TRECZ2141A

=t

BIERY O R
A Hhim 7 2o
[EERAR i8R
R v TF
RF Y

Atthimt U A
HEthimt Y B
OLE>Y
FERFLERNYTF
WA YT

NIVAE—F
NIVAE—% (Fi

ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(1)

1)

NIVAE—% (ii)

TWI > hO—

79 bARAYTF (ﬁ)
72y bRAvF (FB)

DCE—%

Z27AN—tY
TRTHAR Y 2 2
BRTMAY IR

BRARY IR

£v— ()
PiEd—
i —
Pk —

2ok i qm|
FRiE
ok
P
2ok i qm|

i —
hiEd—
i —
g —

—~e~
NN N
AMNO

'T'T'T'T T. T T 'T'T'T

(=18)
(E4H)

-h1-

NAME

BOX

SENSOR
REVOLUTION VALVE
SENSOR

LIMIT SENSOR

CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR
CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR
OL SENSOR

SWITCH

PUSH SWITCH

STEPPING MOTOR
STEPPING MOTOR
STEPPING MOTOR
TW CONTROLLER
FOOT SWITCH

FOOT SWITCH

DC MOTOR

SENSOR

POWER JUNCTION BOX (3 PHASE)
POWER JUNCTION BOX (1 PHASE)

BOX

SENSOR

JUNCTION CORD (200V)
JUNCTION CORD (220V)
JUNCTION CORD (240V)

JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD

JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD

et et p— —t itk —t et et bt

[ w—y



@ATH-% 1,231

A S SRR RN,
Ay TR Y
AR T Y AAIIRY

U N
\ffw@%‘%@w‘w‘m

e

AN
L
Y/

&«# FLD
&
“\ (




fickx - B2E (2)

REF.
NO.

—_
[s=lde e R\ Rap] Qi W N —

PARTS NO.
MBS

TREC2120
004911
TRECZ2126
562046
562044

303448
204293A
004014
TREC1313
007010-HU

742385
748040
303550
204586
007010-HU

562046
TRECZ2121
004109
303448
201252A

004803
TREC2127
562043
303448
204293A

004014
TREC1313
007010-HU
742385
748040

303550
204586
007010-HU

=T

757y k
Ax
THF ()
BHIF
B

E4

INR S

2 /M4A4X25
W

FEXrT /M3 X6

J€3a—F
g0y

Es

INT BT
FEXRT/ M3 X6

7227y bk
T+
B
INTR

PAVAN
@Hﬁ(ﬁ)
B WL
E&
INREE

2/ MAX25
mFa

X/ M3X6
AEa—F
o) w7

Es
INRESE
FERTV/M3X6

ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(2)

-53-

NAME

BRACKET

SCREW
SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

TERMINAL BOARD
SCREW

CORD

CLIP

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

SOLENOID VALVE
BRACKET

SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

NUT

SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE
WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW

TERMINAL BOARD
SCREW

CORD

CLIP

WASHER
SPRING WASHER
SCREW

OT.

DO — e e MNDW— DN —

—t i i i

e N B R W, DRN NN ——

— —



To Stacker A& H—~

=

-54 -



Boig - Bt (3) ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(3)

REF.  PARTS NO.

NO. TR = =4 NAME OT.
1 522009 Z4)VZ—LFal—% FILTER REGULATOR 1
2 601035 A A RN o SOCKET 1
3 601081 h7S2T55 PLUG 1
4 601129 e JOINT 1
5 601130 HESF JOINT 1
6 601000 e JOINT 2
7 601131 HESF JOINT 1
8 601112 x5 JOINT 4
9 601037 e JOINT 1

10 526009 R F AIR CONTROLLER 8
11 601140 HwF JOINT 1
12 8AP00773 Fa—7 TUBE 1
13 8AP00772 Fa—7 TUBE 1
14 600168 Fa—7 TUBE 1
15 600168 Fa—7 TUBE 1
16 600161 Fa—7 TUBE 1
17 8AP00771 Fa—7 TUBE 1
18 600200 Fa—7 TUBE 1
19  600086A Fa—7 TUBE 1
20 600254 Fa—7 TUBE 1
21 600161 Fa—7 TUBE 1
22 8AP00771 Fa—7 TUBE 1
23 600262 Fa—7 TUBE 1
24 600224 Fa—7 TUBE 1
25 600214 Fa—7 TUBE 1
26 600214 Fa—7 TUBE 1
27  600086A Fa—7 TUBE 1
28 600254 Fa—7 TUBE 1
29 600161 Fa—7 TUBE 1
30 600161 Fa—7 TUBE 1
31 600224 Fa—7 TUBE 1
32 600151 Fa—7 TUBE 1
33 600214 Fa—7 TUBE 1
34  600086A Fa—7 TUBE 1
35 600149 Fa—7 TUBE 1
36 8AP00770 Fa—7 TUBE 1
37  8AP00770 Fa—7 TUBE 1
38 527008 AE—KRaryro—>— SPEED CONTROLLER 2

-55-



INDEX

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.

BRES

000516
000555
004009-1HC
004014
004014
004029-HU
004029-HU
004029-HU
004029-HU
004030-HU

004030-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU

004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004032-HU
004063
004101
004104
004104
004109

004109
004109
004120
004134-HU
004134-HU
004134-HU
004135-HU
004312
004329
004334

004334
004501
004507
004507
004510-HU
004518-HU
004524
004524-HU
004524-HU
004524-HU

004524-HU
004524-HU
004524-HU
004524-HU
004524-HU
004527

004527

004528

004529-HU
004529-HU

3

15
53
53
11
15
17
41
13

41

11
13
15
21
23
29
29
29

31
31
33
33
37
41
23
37
39

53
35
43
43
43
19
19
47

23
23
19
37
41

11
15

17
17
37
37
39
39
41
41

21

27
28

7

8
26

3
23
25
17
16

36

4
11
26

6

8
21
15
18
23

3
14
15
18

2
41
11

4

3
29

33
18
11
13
15
17
21

5
13
34

6
11
3
7
19
18
4
38
15
2

5
7
10
20
17
10
23
5
6
5

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.

BRES

004529-HU
004529-HU
004535
004535
004535
004537
004537
004537
004540
004542

004543
004543
004543
004543
004543
004543
004551
004554
004554
004554

004554
004562
004570
004584
004585-HU
004803
004803
004803
004803
004804

004804
004804
004809
004809
004812
004812
004818
004905
004911
004911

004911
004911
005461
005461
007008
007008
007010
007010
007010-HU
007010-HU

007010-HU
007010-HU
007010-HU
007010-HU
007010-HU
007010-HU
007011
007018
007018
007018

31
39

11
31

21
21
21
47

21
31
31
21
13
31
31

31

29

43
45
53

29
33
23
23
19
A7

3
23
27
27

43
53

5
41
39
41
29
29

33
37
53
53
53
53
41
29
33
41

NO.

23
15

5

7
16
19
27
32
20
18

9
11

9
37
29
38
41

9
19
47

49

8
12
33
20
13
27

7
21
19

20
30
13
44
13
25
26
40

26
16
10
15
28
33
48
37
35
18

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.
NO.

BRES

007018-HU
007018-HU
007019A
007019-HU
007019-HU
007019-HU
007019-HU
007019-HU
007021
007021

007026
007034
007039
007043
007043
007043-HC
007043-HC
007052
007062
007066

007072
007079
007127
007132
007132
007132
007134
007135
007135
007135

007139
007143-HC
007143-HC
007143-HC
007149
007204
007205
007244
007272-HU
007283

007284

007319-HU
007319-HU
007320-HU
007320-HU
007322-HU
007328-HU
007334-HU
007336-HU
007336-HU

007336-HU
007338-HU
007350-HU
200555
200555
200728
201252A
201252A
201252A
201252A

-h6-

41
49
41
29
33

13

13
37

41
49
31
29
33
41
41
29
33
41

15
17
31

49
49

11

31
13
17
15
17

19
19
19
47

49
21
21

31

21
21
23
53

23

14
13
24

45

11
12
39

31

39
19
13

13
30
24
24
26
29
30
30
31

18
21
30
27
29

18
10
33

39
32
16
15
13
23
14
42
45

39
19

44
17
13
18
20
20

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.

BRES

202045
202074
204023
204293
204293
204293A
204293A
204293A
204293A
204293A

204293A
204293A
204293A
204293A
204293A
204293A
204293A
204585

204585

204585

204585
204585
204585
204585
204585
204585
204585
204585
204585
204585

204586
204586
204586
204734
204754A
204754A
204888
206338
206683
206683

210025
210025
210061
210061
210307
210585
210683
210684
235017
235017

235017
235017
240028-92
240102
240102
240254
240280
240293
240308A
240395

43
45
47
47
47
53
53

15
17

17
17
19
19
19
21
29
31
33
41

49

13
21
21

NO.

18
16
37

38
18
25
35
41
17

10

10
15
339

25
15
17

17
26

12
28
23
34

32
13

10
14
32
12
21
29
17
20

45

42
44
13
21
12
34
11
12
11
13

23
20
22
28

12
11
36
34

PARTS NO.
MRES

240474
240474
240488
240493
240494
240513
240513
250151CTD
250168C
250353

252053A92
253003
256031
257566D
300172
300172
300172
300172
300172
300172

300294
300294
300294
300294
300607-UB
302047
302633
303067A
303067A
303067A

303067A
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335

303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335
303335

303335
303335
303335
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448

PAGE REF
NO.
39 12
41 35
31 37
31 33
31 32
9 2
31 42
37 21
29 41
37 11
41 47
19 50
35 10
41 46
5 4
19 3
43 5
43 20
47 21
47 314
5 5
19 4
43 6
43 21
3 23
3 25
35 9
19 10
19 13
19 29
21 24
49 2
5 24
5 27
19 17
19 24
19 31
19 34
19 40
21 15
21 38
23 16
29 11
33 11
43 11
43 23
45 4
45 8
45 17
47 9
47 12
47 14
47 331
3 32
5 8
5 14
7 3
7 5
7 12
7 24



INDEX

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.

BRES

303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448

303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448

303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448

303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303448
303511

303511
303550
303550
303550
303550
303550
303550
303550
303550
303550

303550
303550
305020-91
308280
308280
350223
350237A
350335A
350336
350336

9

11
13
13
13
13
15
15
15

15
15
17
17
17
21
21
21
21
21

23
29
29
29
31
31
31
31
33
33

33
39
41
43
45
45
53
53
53
15

51
13
13
15
17
17
17
29
37
41

53
53
35
29
33
41
41
39
37
39

11
37
4
3
6
25
31
3
10
20

25
27
4
6
29
4
7
12
17
44

19
14
17
22

2
11
22
35
14
17

20
5
8

30

22

24
6

19

24
8

10
15
18
22
15
20
24
39
15
16

13
31
12
12
12
28
42

4

9

9

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.
NO.

BRES

350392
350416
350421
350461
350507
350508
350509-91
350622
350637
350638

350700-SA
350782-SA
350892
350934
351106-91
351108
351245-91
351256-9S
351305
351315-SA

351316-5A
351317-SA
351318
351319
351333-9S
351334-5A
351335-SA
351379-91
351919
351924

351953
352278-91
352279
352280
352281
352282
352284
352285
352286
352296

352297
513049
513087
513131
519003
522009
526004
526004
526009
526009

527004
527004
527008
562043
562044
562046
562046
562052
562091-91
600086A

W wWwowwwo o ww

19
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

41
13
49
41
19
55
37
39
27
55

45
A7
55
53
53
53
53
49
41
55

24
11
5
2
9
10
7
22
15
14

w W
Do D= = =W W e N

—
_ ] Y WO = O L s W

27
32
33
34
37
38
30
24
22
40

27

20

52

[s=RR LI o e o]

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.

BRES

600086A
600086A
600149
600151
600154
600160
600161
600161
600161
600161

600168
600168
600174
600200
600207
600208
600214
600214
600214
600224

600224
600254
600254
600262
601000
601035
601037
601081
601102
601112

601115
601124A
601129
601130
601131
601140
601220
708018-91
708018A91
712013-91

712013-91
712013-91
712038-91
712038-91
712041

713003-91
716000-91
716000-91
716029-91
716029-91

716030-91
718000-91
719000
719004
742385
742385
742419-91
742420-91
742421-91
748000

-H7-

55
55
55
55
35
49
55
55
55
55

55
55
35
55
35
35
55
55
55
55

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
41
55

35
35
55
55
55
55
41
51
5l
37

39
51
31
51
31
31

5l
25
51

25
51
31
13
53
53
51
51
51

3

27
34
35
32

14
16
21
29
30

14
15

18

25
26
33
24

31
20
28
23

o=
oo W W

Qo= 00 W

B AT AN

18
53
52
35

22
51
33
11
29
23
24
25
30

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.

BRES

748005
748037A
748040
748040
750006A91
750006891
760253-91
800000
800000
802141A

802298-91
802299-91
802300-91
805007-91
805007-91
805011-91
805011-91
8AP00237A
8AP00237A
8AP00237A

8AP00275
8AP00276
8AP00291
8AP00759
8AP00770
8AP00770
8AP00771
8AP00771
8AP00772
8AP00773

TREC1313
TREC1313
TREC1789
TREC1789
TREC1790
TREC1790
TREC1838
TREC1838
TREC1838
TREC1961

TREC1961
TREC1961
TREC196ZA
TREC2118
TREC2119
TREC2120
TREC2121
TRECZ2126
TREC2127
TRECZ136A

TREC2137
TREC2138
TRECZ2139A
TRECZ140A
TREC2141A
TREC2142
TREC2143
TREC2144A
TREC2145
TRECZ2145

25

3
53
53

37
39
51

39
37
19
41
55
55
55
55
55
55

53
53
15
51
17
51
29
33
5l
23

51
51
23
23
23
53
53
53
53
5l

51
51
51
5l
51
51
51
51
17
5l

NO.

5
31
12
30
19
20
14
20
17
35

36
36
36

11

12
19
16

14
17
49
10
36
37
17
22
13
12

27
14

12

31
22

12

21
13
14
15

17

22
27

26
29
28
29.7
34
31.4
33.1
32.2
22

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.
NO.

BRES

TREC2146

TREC2146

TRHM10012
TRHM10014
TRHM10016
TRHM10018
TRHM10022
TRHM10026
TRHM10028
TRHM10029

TRHM10033
TRHM10057
TRHM10058
TRHM10060
TRHM10061
TRHM10063
TRHM4026A
TRHM4423A
TRHM4423A
TRHM4424A

TRHM4424A
TRHMS5176A
TRHM5191
TRHM5581
TRHMS5767
TRHM5768
TRHMS5769
TRHM5880
TRHM5881
TRHM5883

TRHM5884
TRHM5885
TRHMS5887
TRHM5888
TRHM5889
TRHM5890
TRHM5892
TRHM5893
TRHM5894
TRHMS5908

TRHM5926
TRHM5981
TRHM5999
TRHM6000
TRHM6001
TRHM6002
TRHM6003
TRHM6004
TRHM6005
TRHM6006

TRHM6007
TRHM6008
TRHM6009
TRHM6010
TRHM6011
TRHM6012
TRHM6013
TRHM6014
TRHM6363
TRHM6363

21
51
21
11
11
11
41
41
41
41

41
19
19
19
19
19
43
29
33
29

33
35
31
47
47
47
47
45
45
45

47
47
43
43
45
45
45
45
45
43

43
27
47
47
47
47
47
45
43
43

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
45
43
43

13

12
13
14

15
49

27
47
48
39
51
38

16
16
13

13

17
17
29

19
12
15

19
28
14

28
26
21
18

20
19
27
26
24

36

33
34
32
35
14
16
12
16

24



INDEX

PARTS NO.

BRES

TRHM6363
TRHM6363
TRHM6363
TRHM6364
TRHM6365
TRHM6365
TRHM6366
TRHM6367
TRHM6367
TRHM6367

TRHM6367
TRHM6367
TRHM6367
TRHM6368
TRHM6368
TRHM6371
TRHM6379
TRHM6380
TRHM6463
TRHM6465

TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465

TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6465
TRHM6468
TRHM6470
TRHM6470
TRHM6470
TRHM6470

TRHM6470
TRHM6475
TRHM6475
TRHM6476
TRHM6613
TRHM6622
TRHM6622
TRHM6622
TRHM6622
TRHM6623

TRHM6629
TRHM6631
TRHM6638
TRHM6678
TRHM6678
TRHM6678
TRHM6890
TRHM7358
TRHM7439
TRHM7453

PAGE

A7
A7
47
45
45
45
43
43
45

45
45
45
43
43
43
47
A7
17

11
13
15
15
15
15
15
31
31

31
31
33
37
41
21

17
19

19

23
19
19
29
31
33
41
31

21

21
45
45
A7
13
A7
43
43

REF.
NO.

16
34.7
22
27
30
29
29
31

20
23
25

22
37
25

21

15

11
26
28
30
10
12

24
36
21

14
16
26

11

30
28
18
26
36
35

33
14

25
25
16

18

11
28

25

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.
NO.

BRES

TRHM7454
TRHM7469
TRHM7544
TRHM7842
TRHM7845
TRHM7845
TRHM7846
TRHM7846
TRHM7847
TRHM7847

TRHM7850
TRHM7852
TRHM7853
TRHM7854
TRHM7857
TRHM7858
TRHM7859
TRHM7929
TRHM7930
TRHM7931

TRHM7933
TRHM7957
TRHM7958
TRHM7977
TRHMS8021
TRHMS8022
TRHMS8022
TRHM8023
TRHM8057
TRHM8058

TRHMS8069
TRHMS8081
TRHMS8123
TRHM8160
TRHM8160
TRHM8191
TRHMS8192
TRHMS8203
TRHM8204
TRHM8226

TRHM8226
TRHMS8227
TRHM8227
TRHMS8228
TRHM8228
TRHMS8229
TRHMS8229
TRHMS8246
TRHMS8246
TRHM8246

TRHMS8349
TRHM8349
TRHM8505
TRHM8508
TRHMS8510
TRHM8514
TRHMS8515
TRHMS8530
TRHMS8530
TRHM8530A

43
31
31
37
29
33
29
33
29
33

29
29
31
31
31
31
31

21
21
19
11

11
11
13
13

13
15

31
31
31
31
29

33
29
33
29
33
29
33
15
17
17

29
33

13
13
19
29
33
41

26
50
40

[o2 T =) RN &1

woe o0 W

18
27

32
23
22
16

22
20
33
31
12

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.

BRES

TRHM8531
TRHM8532
TRHMS8533
TRHM8535
TRHM8544
TRHM8629
TRHM8720
TRHM8720
TRHMS8731
TRHMS8739

TRHM8782
TRHM8999
TRHM9000
TRHM9018
TRHM9019
TRHM9019
TRHM9020
TRHM9021
TRHM9048
TRHM9050

TRHM9053
TRHM9054
TRHM9057
TRHM9057
TRHM9058
TRHM9059
TRHM9059
TRHM9061
TRHM9062
TRHM9063

TRHM9065
TRHM9065A
TRHM9066
TRHM9068
TRHM9069
TRHM9070
TRHM9074
TRHM9078
TRHM9079
TRHM9081

TRHM9081
TRHM9085
TRHM9093
TRHM9094
TRHM9096
TRHM9098
TRHM9099
TRHM9100
TRHM9105
TRHM9106

TRHM9107
TRHM9108
TRHM9109
TRHM9110
TRHM9111
TRHM9114
TRHM9116
TRHM9135
TRHM9143
TRHM9145

-H8-

29
29
37
31
37
15
13
13
33
33

oo
[S2 Q=]

(SRS, ISy IS R &) I &)

—_

17

19
19
21
21
21
21

21
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
31

NO.

36
10

5
34
14
31
21
23
10

1

29
36.4
29.7

21

27

27

19
46
48

14
34
19
28
25
12
10
25
24
30

34
19

16
19
20

10
16

23

22
44
22
11
10

33
18

PARTS NO. PAGE REF.
NO.

BRES

TRHM9146
TRHM9156
TRHM9158
TRHM9159
TRHM9163
TRHM9186
TRHM9197
TRHM9198
TRHM9200
TRHM9288

TRHM9311
TRHM9410
TRHM9421
TRHM9452
TRHM9454
TRHM9468
TRHM9469
TRHM9471
TRHM9472
TRHM9474

TRHM9539
TRHM9540
TRHM9542
TRHM9544
TRHM9545
TRHM9546
TRHM9570
TRHM9573
TRHM9574
TRHM9622

TRHM9622
TRHM9623
TRHM9623
TRHM9624
TRHM9630
TRHM9633A
TRHM9636
TRHM9637
TRHM9638
TRHM9639

TRHM9639
TRHM9640
TRHM9645
TRHM9648
TRHM9648
TRHM9654
TRHM9660
TRHM9747
TRHM9747
TRHM9865

TRHM9866
TRHM9867
TRHM9868
TRHM9869
TRHM9870
TRHM9873
TRHM9873
TRHM9891
TRHM9892
TRHM9894

—
[{=ppi{=TNS) de i {o i de]

31
33

31
19

5
37

21
21
21
15
29

49
49
21
21
21
21
13
13
13
29

33
29
33
29

17
17
15
15

17
17
15
29
33

17
29
33

—_

[N
NN = = N~~~ NG

32
26
29

28
17
13
38

21
46
21

15

35
31
32
46

10
40
43
29
30
14
13

47

39
43
37

23
26

14

13

11

29
29
27
19
28
28

10
17
32

26
25
31

PARTS NO.

BRES

TRHM9927
TRHM9948
TRHM9966

PAGE REF.
NO.

25
33
21

4
36
42












EPEGASUS
SEWING MACHINE MFG. MF
CO. LTD

Cat. No. BAPOO727 December, 1999
©1999 PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG.CO,, LTD.



	ＡＴＨ－２０１PARTS CATALOG
	INTRODUCTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	INSTALATION COMPONENTS
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(1)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(2)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(3)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(4)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(5)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(6)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(7)
	LIST

	REAR ROLLER(1)
	LIST

	REAR ROLLER(2)
	LIST

	CONTROLLER
	LIST

	REVOLUTION DETECTOR
	LIST

	AIR CONTROL PANEL
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(1)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(2)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(3)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(4)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(5)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(6)
	LIST

	STITCH LOCK
	LIST

	TACKER(1)
	LIST

	TACKER(2)
	LIST

	TACKER(3)
	LIST

	ＭＳ DEVICE
	LIST

	ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(1)
	LIST

	ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(2)
	LIST

	ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(3)
	LIST

	INDEX(1)
	INDEX(2)
	INDEX(3)


